
 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

2016 - 2017 

 

Month Date Day  Event 

June 

21/06/2016 Tuesday Commencement of III Semester classes 

25/06/2016 Saturday Guest lecture on Role of HR in IT Industry 

30/06/2016 Thursday 

Training on Employability Skills – IV 

Semester II MSW 

July 

08/07/2016 Friday 

Guest Lecture on Role of Technology for 

Rural Development 

16/07/16 Saturday 

Guest Lecture on Role of Medical Social 

Worker in Oncology Department 

18/07/2016 Monday Commencement of I Semester classes 

19/07/2016 Tuesday Life Skills Education 

20/07/2016 Wednesday Life Skills Education 

21/07/2016 Thursday Life Skills Education 

September 

03/09/2016 Saturday 

Panel Discussion on Disaster Management: 

A Multidisciplinary Approach 

21/09/2016 Wednesday Study Tour – IV Semester II MSW 

22/09/2016 Thursday Study Tour – IV Semester II MSW 

23/09/2016 Friday Study Tour – IV Semester II MSW 

24/09/2016 Saturday Study Tour – IV Semester II MSW 

25/09/2016 Sunday Study Tour – IV Semester II MSW 

October 
07/10/2016 Friday National Seminar on ABCD 

December 07/12/2016 Wednesday 

Workshop on Transactional Analysis Dr. 

Henry Rozario 

08/12/2016 Thursday Workshop on Transactional Analysis 

January 

07/01/2017 Saturday 

Guest Lecture on the role of HR in 

Manufacturing Industries 

12/01/2017 Thursday 

Guest Lecture on Mental Retardation and 

Social Work 

23/01/2017 Monday 

Panel Discussion on Surrogacy Bill 2016: 

Socio-Legal Challenges Ahead 



February 

06/02/2017 Monday 

International Lecture Series: Interaction with 

Global Social Thinker – Dr.Valentine 

Calcaterra, Professor, University of Milan 

13/02/2017 Monday Sargotsav – 2016 - 2017 

25/02/2017 Saturday 

Expert Lecture on Changing Paradigms in 

Industrial Relations by Mr. Raja Sekaran 

27/02/2017 Thursday 

Expert Lecture on Sustainable 

Interventions on Community 

Development by Mr. David Kumar.S  

March 

01/03/2017, 

02/03/2017 & 

03/03/2017 

Wednesday, 

Thursday & 

Friday   

Workshop on Psychosocial Intervention & 

Counselling Skills for Social Work 

Students at NIMHANS 

06/03/2017 Monday 

Guest Lecture on Achieving sustainable 

development through CSR, Mr. Dominic 

Thomas from Tech Mahindra by 2.30 PM 

17/03/2017 Friday 

National Conference on Criminology and 

Correctional Services Administration: 

Problems & Prospects 

18/03/2017 Saturday 

National Conference on Criminology and 

Correctional Services Administration: 

Problems & Prospects 

24/03/2017 Friday  World Social Workers Day Celebration  

24/03/2017 Friday Workshop on Gender Sensitization  

25/03/2017 Saturday Workshop on Gender Sensitization  

30/03/2017 Thursday  Human Rights Workshop  

30/03/2017 Thursday 

Workshop on Project Formulation & 

Management 

31/03/2017 Friday 

Workshop on Project Formulation & 

Management 

 
30/03/2017 – 

08/04/2017  

Social Work Camp at Siddanahalli, Malur 

TK 

April  
03/04/2017 Monday Last Working day for the IV Semester  

 
18/04/2017 Tuesday End Semester Exam Starts for IV Semester  

 
21/04/2017 Friday Last Working Day for the II Semester 

 

27/04/2017 Thursday 

Viva Voce Examination for II Semester for 

Concurrent Field Work & Social Work 

Camp 

 
28/04/2017 Friday  

Viva Voce Examination for IV Semester for 

Concurrent Field Work & Dissertation  

May  
01/05/2017-

31/05/2017  Block Placement  



June  
02/06/2017 Friday Block Placement Viva Voce Examination  

 


